taTaa |t o, e wvs 3, o o, fenmea wen & d@ &1
3o qd Fraror wfode
3raf¥ 0472021 9 03/2024
YRS

LEGICEI

(@) TRed fou mm & el & woaeu GHEd gew daEdr I
SfIFTE-1994 F 4T 118 T T=Ne= g9 9 Igad Fexe Td IU-afa gemadt
T faum F IiyE w3 dem dRiea-uadls)-Hi5)ueusl/2006-12669
f&i-07-04-2016 GRT TR el T3 & SiheUr &1 i fgarae wew
T g GlET RUET &1 WU oI & gieaTa ded |ibfd die, e Tus
1T, T T ¥ o 04/2021 W 03/2024 F AG P 30T BT fFowo
oY TRt ot farT R fRfe fobar |

3IFEIUT JGTT 01-04-2021 T 31-03-2024 9F & SRIF Yargd AiAfd 4R
% Profafad srme, g erder Afiert 9 aftg sria @ -

1.5 HAGRT HfUsR

PHHEN UGBTI &1 rafy

1. &t Aifgex I 3R 01-04-2021 ¥ 28-04-2021
2. Y T ekt 10-05-2021 ¥ 13-06-2021
3, 7 3%yl FHAR 14-06-2021 ¥ 03-10-2022
4, gt g $HER 12-20-2022 ¥ 20-05-2023
5 st 2 g 20-05-2023 ¥ 31-03-2024
2. ST

SHH. HEIT TIf s 3T AH srafy

1, St S &at 01-04-2021 ¥ 31-03-2024



3. gfvg
FHIET  UGHUDR] BT A sraftr

1. ot padu AR 01-04-2021 ¥ 30-05-2022
2. sl T g un 01-06-2022 ¥ 31-03-2024
@) TR siHafiEarsi w1 aR

T ety S, e wve @, Rrer o ¥ safy 0472021
¥ 0372024 ¥ AG F oibav v figwr & g wid 1§ ik
sifraffaarst #1 IR Fo veR ¥ 2 1 Sife SEnfieial & ard smmdt

ATIYS PRATS o [T =Y I 18 Sl & |
wo | IR S-afaarsi 1 dféna ar T | Ty
o &1 | R arE )
01. | SHarisMyfdsmdiet I o1 w, X TIH Ui [ sEfRa 8.2 3.29
BT/ 3 R | -
02. | UUR/ca faell R YT A H3 & HRUT IRBR] Jolh 8.3 0.16
H TE] UG FAMH (GST) P R fadia g1 |
03. | 3PERIHAEPRI I ToIloTHo HT Ferdl 7 T & | 84 0.16
HRU FIPRT ASHY H g g ar |
04. | HHE AT TR W HAQ T Ffor sl § g@&idd | 8.5 18.97
Wpfa/ B SR, Uraeped, T gkt o uden &
&I T BT I |
05. |[MET sl & GRE [W T IEER BT SRMad | 9.3 0.43
gl Jr |
06. | 15d faIaNT & Tiw/ATerd WIAH/FWRU ST IR | 95 0.16 |
07. | OfHfY ERT U WR/RIF B K1 IREIRORR &1 | 101 | -

IE-3GME J F @ AF S afedl o1 TR FesmR 9, 102
H G|




YRT- g
TAHTT 3HEMT ;-
targ Gty I erg v Jin, e @ & eafs 0472021 ¥
03/2024 & G BT UYH d gaHH 3BT o Ta- FAR, HHE a1 wless gRI
& 01-07-2024 T 16-07-2024 a% U=Tga SiAfa den & Sraies 7 [ T
gaqH Ry dEf P favgd o /g oM v o0g & o e Al @1 =9 T
T | foreas afkord 1 smet YEe! # Fifay fear mar g |

P HE& fa<fta ad 3T g 118 oY 9af_d 18

1. 2021-2022 10/2021 04/2021
2. 2022-2023 04/2022 03/2023
3. 2023-2024 03/2024 04/2023

SRESHRT;- adu eiber ge Flamn ufides &1 ureuu d=Ed & FEe
AP GRT ST FaE TS GEAel T A & YR TR B T E |
3Iod TITEd GRT S{PAU B I Heal s fha H gEeysiiierg &
arquf AT @ Surs 7 B Bt fRufd 7 Sidhaior nfddgs uR i At fodt Hf g
¥, FeuTre T oy AR Uil fam IRert Tt ghm |

GiaF&IUTW:-

teTaa gl 3, Ao wus d, e T & ofafy 0472021 9
03/2624a$$a@ F P01 & Teb T7200/- SHTHT TAT G | P& Yob Bl
Iad A BT [P 96 S P WegH | IGDY BN H SH PRAM §G
Py, RumT WX T ol wder Jum, Rmer-oo B 4T B3 8
FEPRT SHIBRT T SfB&0T AT T SAD/CBA/2024/12 T&HT® 16-07-
2024 GRT RIY fbar mar | '



fositg fRufa

Y afafa S, g ga efiieRe & R Ued 9ifd &
A 04/2021 T 03/2024 & @ i o<y fRufa g gem ot -

(3) W:-TAId 9 g daraa Il Ok, & said 04/2021 ¥ 03/2024 T

@ g SREH B e Ry &1 defad faavor Fe ueR ¥ § 1 ot
faege faavon gow ufefRig-1 9 2 & +ff fear &

1. W@:-¥dd

fait anf

3Y Y

e

qrT

ogg

aifeH =y

2021-22

576673.00

9264683.00

9841356.00

6028533.00

3812823.00

2022-23

3812823.00

1560667.00

5373490.00

3827672.00

1545818.00

2023-24

894116.00

2439934.00

1246650.00

1193284.00

1545818.00

2. e

farfty ot

Y YW

ARy

anT

oaq

Jfaq =y

20212022

3022247.00

7122217.00

10144464.00

3165190.00

6979274.00

20222023

6979274.00

9536457.00

16515731.00

8645828.00

7869903.00

20232024

7869903.00

1250920.00

9120823.00

3061679.00

6059144.00

FATN (1+2) T1193284.00 + T6059144.00 =

¥7252428.00




@ U= |fufa dtem, &1 R¥19 3170372024 o1 % @El A sy

fagvoni

wodo |G BIAT |WEATHSN | dF &1 AW i1 31-03-24
1. 1541 famamT 17710113175 | HPSCB Bhanjraru 5929326.00
2. BRGF 17710104530 | HPSCB Bhanjraru 0.00
3. RGSA 17710114416 | HPSCB Bhanjraru 3422.00
4 DPO/5" SFC/Own | 17710103237 | HPSCB Bhanjraru 1227944.18

Sou. |
Cash In hand 0.00
TOTAL ¥7160692.18

3R (3-§) T7252428.00 - ¥T7160692.18 = ¥91735.82

5.1 o @y faweh TR T $93 F BRU Ao a9 ¥ @6 b

3I=TRY H IR £0.92 TRE HT 3 :-

3fepeiu I SR T 7T {3, UaTad |k di, gRT fgole damdt
(o, aore, W, FeH, HIUE @ W) T 2002 & T 73) T 10(1) B
Wﬁmﬁ?wmm%mmﬁaﬁﬁwaﬁaﬁ%ﬁaw
TAUM SHFHE0r 3@l & aid § faie 31-03-2024 B A Fg1 U1 9 WAl b
=T TF MR 291735.82 B <R 3% UHgD W & JW & FG H 3 | o1
farega =R SR < 4 T e g |

= g o O siber ifErEAT TeT-06 fGAl® 09-07-2024 &
TR § afag gR1 e {5 fs, vl | do Iy faarol Ml siurR R
TR FT ol Ud A TR BT A ®Xd ol TRIET fAUTT D1 S(EiTd Bl
e oA |

3fa; Hig® 7 FawER vd® A8 3@ garer el quR #Re d9 T
Jepg el T e far o gRTEG R S auT adam A SR w1 i 2y
firer ot fopam ST T SFUTErT § TRl TRieqT 1 SIaRTd SRar Wl |




6.1 fIBRIGI® HTAT o7 IS ST ®1 M 260,59 ARG BT A=Y :-

T SR g1 U 19 2 R $aF ¥ TEd Suds AN Ts
G & ER RA®  31-03-2024 TF SIEH ¥ Ui eiger IRE A @
26059144 FI TR (1S T F ER) IR g A & | 0T FiEfd gRy
Rt Rerareis SEl 8q W SFEH! 3t TR SFER e IR &1 fafgd
3R ¥ SR oo foavat ST T | e e Siafa gRI sigar iR & g
3afy ¥ ERF TG 7 F P BRU YT BT SARNYT T B YU THR
qroFmel & AT B g ara iy 4 i R € uel § ) 98 e
TSR vaTgd 9 ¥ el g ufifRE & swe O yee @t
HUGEGIC]

9 IR F IWEI/TT T B IR HH&0 ST J@-06 &6
09-07-2024 % TR F Tfya gRT 9l Td affdrs! Bt P IR Wy fda f,
yigs § uT e FH GHT W T [T SIRAT 1 S e AR $7 fafed
3@l & GRME [F T FI & HRUN WF HJ U ffaM & g Bg T&H
BRI @l e F1 Wipld Uk Heh Iad I DI 97 ST FHiFd
fobaT ST Td sl SIIUTT I Sfeh&ftl 1 (@i Hardl oY |

7.1 UG IO, g1 1 fBar 1R 20.68 TG Y a4l 7 1 G -
, ferree vew teradl IS (BN, g9ie, O, IFH, HAYH T MR
fremreell 2002 & g9 33 & wgy™ & &, darg 9fafg ® ofte egm &,
U IS gl &1 ¥ 9 sffdens ayr Faftg v 9 Ryl agw 7 wefa
itfcr & @ral o ST SR T |

U Giffa It & sideror § urn e 3, afifa g ©: g fev
R & &1 50 ol g & faman Fafita wu § ager T8 5T S et ur gy
fasiP 31-03-2024 T PHRRUTIR Fa IR 168500/- T &g V9 & |
g1 guf faawor siaw ufefRe 57 # Rm mar g |
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fdffgad  [on@iw |geMl WU |quPd  |padn quE Il &g
/3P | R N | 2w
aKe:l AR CE Gl CEARL

2021-2022 | 37400 06  700/| 48000 | 85400 39800 | 45600
1200

2022-2023 | 45600 06| 700/| 48000 93600| 42200 51400
1200

2023-2024 | 51400 06| 700/| 48000 99400 30900 68500
1200

7.2

39 gy O ORT Sidher i 9 11 89ie 16-07-2024 &
TR § O gRT 9 @ ofiw el 31 gif Suva gfed e fas, gl & faRe
) T Ty W Pl e | SR Gl gRT smryTet PR @6 e § o
R W& ISR B TR AR/ 8 & Ird-ard fadt dunfie Hieamg &1
i1 off BT US Fhdl § | A gHM [Hr B gHrgr AR Bt iy
ST FXP SIFUTETI & SchafuT BT [T HATT Sl |

g 9t gRT R W amdfed gl & wwaw ® Ut s fafay
sgfroftaaretar:-

o IR SR gRT SUTsd HRaTs TS G & SR AiHfd & U
0 B P & Siifeh [pRAGRT 1 faT et BH) 71aA & eirdfed 31 e A Td
= % g B T P sifiere JaR el e A e T € e aftla e e,
TN, SRl g ! Safe; Y SrguTer T8l B IS B |
1 3ifpaR g@FT B b I W W T 81 @1 6 Ud 398 gt
SRR R aTaTae Y JuR Y T o Te1 § Ry o webra 1fy, i
SIS T AU g1 & S TesT |
>, TR 1 FreRor Faarar =2 B o € vd foeiert & 9y 6
3fdel BT 3fbafur H u¥gd el fbdr T |
3. e S @) SRy (g B SRR P euR RRE A
g freht ot @3 1 o7 TE T T 6 |




8.1

4. gl grR1 gl &1 foewran Fafid IR 1R €Y e S 38T 8 ud sidheur
At & 3 dP Ho AT T68500/- Al &g 7Y 4T |

g iR siFafiaar & SR d R eloer siftaTEmT 9e 11 fiAie
06-03-2024 % YR H Gfa, gR1 9] 9 sfihsl &t giv Iuard Jied fbar s,
P W Efed ghprl & Iy ¥ FoEgaR i eraw emd | ars
et | o8 T iR eiRaftar & Sif SEiienal & o RRe aR I T
ST ® | S TTod @1 TR JUgUI/BIE B & wry-ary fa aute Sies @
T o ST US AT & | o 39 9§ Wy € Fowger sravas
FRATS I S GHET BT O Td Fd AT I AT UG [G4FT B ST
FHLa & |

e wefa g & darga gRT 99- o9 Rl Y g6 7 BT -
Tt 77 FATCr, HRA TRBR & T T au 2010-11 H g B

Tioide R ®1 7% A | 59 9o & siaela fafis wferse € R darad &t

e a9 S, darad gR1 & 18 Ya1eil, M & Wile, Y Td dud

ot gl Id-orad Tl &1 (3% dardide Jed UR) TR S A g |

UTgd afEfy R o T ke SR O T, wfifa gRt I
T PR 7wt Td-srma wfadt w58 e B sy T8t
fora T ur | STafes AT gIRT Sideon srafy g 3 et o gof fay mr ur
afe wfala g e ot B Io gwelierem & g v o 267 & ohfap vt
RS HAC R SR fawm-fdsn &t gofarn siegen 1 29 9w & 9
3{eb&fUT SR T@AT-06 a7 09-07-2024 F WeqeR & Tfvd gRT IRId e
fop, tamaa wftfe Bt @it =or-srma Tkl B s I Ty AR
Ui # & faan TR | s Jme # FawraR elifid SrRars sme § a8
O |



8.2

Shgri/emyfdedatan | fa=m m (w,x) w1 und f&a afdr 23.29 @@ &1
S U/ YIaT N

fwTare T HER fiFRed frad 2015 & FgW 819 81-7 ¥ 38R
it safd g1 = Tl @t omyfd a9 R st WisfhT o gie W
SR 7 AR SRy a1 o mived SR g uliesdaia cifse ur
(Wi -w) 91 TeiEd TifSe Uy (@iH-x) &1 Iua=sy ST i & s
g7 Fran &1 fedflg orgepEt SreR At 1 YIaM Ut Ifed BT S
U § 9% sifafkad dir Rem wvs sifter & sraiay ux I 7018
famie 19 fowaR, 2016 GRT W THI UYTHl/AEl/TgE®! & Xd, okl aUl TeR
P TG SPeR! T Adec] HeH U4 WHR B Hom & [ el fava man
o7 |

TR SRR AR ¥ T oiba % R ur T R IR S sl
HIAIT T B o T RTRIP “4” & SIIR MR 2328645 BT YT TG
X4, SRl 9 TRR I %4 syfdadred I {1 w, X B U 6 o €t fsar man
S 1 Pae Iad TR TR BT W Haea & SHUg a1 Iad BT & U
RN 33y W B YU B1 W 7€) TBRT S Tl © au i wid una
30 TRPR B 9 5 T TR 216263 BI W] $H AT g W gE 8 1

=g 1R aifafifaar SR siwemr siftamam 9 04 f&i®  09-07-2024
& TR 8§ Tard Ty afea gR1 ol wd siiwdl @ gfe & IuRwd Fel T
%, S g1 Yd, Soi) 9 URR S1d 61 HT W,X I8 Tt fosd 731 g1 fevan o
6T 2 A 70 e 7 2 € FaurR Sifd erars saTe H T RAHE
Y 7T JE SETTa HaT feur SR | UG IR T 6l 6 |

39 I UH0 ¥ 1 Had WHRI Aoikd o1 e R 81 w81 § oiftg
= PR T Ay G I TRBET M b1 Ht T Srage1 &1 ol Wl 8 | U8 Uh
ﬂﬁaﬁuﬁﬁm%ﬁw@ﬁ%mﬁ%@mw%aﬁw&ﬁ%w&w
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8.3

Faftadr @ TERE s W ST IHNT A ¥ Fromi ¥ eia
HRATE B o G B S U9 d SRATS/AIUTET I @ T faum &1
t_rmﬂﬂ&wmawwarﬁn

TR/ Rl W YT 7 $31 & FRU WHRT I $T a&g T
AdIPHT (GST) F TR W AR 20.16 1@ &1 FruIfaa g sfan

$EIT 9% U9 AR AT 2017 F YEYHN & IR I, o ¢4
TR SN U 5% B} &Y GST I YT fabar ST Sifaa & |

v |ty 9 F SMfiAE & AT fPem $ SR U T i,
IR gRT bt saf & SR R emgfdeatait I ¥, IR 9 URR s
) Wil ®! T3 At T TAgd §RI 56 2328645/~ &1 YA (e quf faavu
o uffary ~4 & faar man § 1) g Tar ot Reg 39a $F Il & SHwaR
foell TR afgfeepat @1 fyavun, st T, fod waiw a fais s sifsa T8t
B T GRT UAd &1 Ugd fad UR/2 S/ BTeR SReS | BIhR
¢ SREIEE S A g weEAl 9 g € e 37 faal @ 9aar @@
ATOsaT @t gy orar adlen o Y @ o T | 98 T FHaw srgfua uikar ®
g U UToR/2a Qe & SiHTa H IRHBR BT T TG d 91 B (GST) b IR W
TATHAT XA 215650 @1 TrTfad fadg g i gs & |

Fad TR UPHR0T SHPBE0 SifeRmaT S 03 f&Aid 09-07-2024 G
e & e e T o wgaR # Wig gRT 9t U sihe! @ gy &
SR W GRI IR 5, Iaa srufifeatsl gri tarad 9y @ Haa o
BT, INE, PR T T $5 B 90 8 U foar 70 § Jerit Sy gry
o1 et oR YIIaT GST wied s T 8 uReg 39 e § guf SFeRT A 8 &
HRUT g5 GHET 81 G591 o1 b [ aread § GST &1 TR} Aoy § oy
BT T § AT Yol 39 I 31 9fifd wR IR B IR$ Pd BRas & 9y
BT STBATTT fAHTT I ST PeaT 3o ST ue wigss 7 2o f9a W €Y
T S |
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8.4

d: I U0 DI Tl Gfgd IS IERT O wd I
sgfdadfefl gr ufe 15 Iaa el & awew # #R 1A e T g @
IAHT WIEY Sigac RUIC & TR Sicherur faqmT @ 2y Uita fasar S e
Fawiass Tl MY YIaH! 1R &8 &R &1 Yol TUFT IW 39d AR @ 3t
I ¥ g I GG @Id/HY H SH HRam ST U9 $d SueHT § O]
G& TIHmT @t W Siard Hrar S | g8 TR Y0 SANSIal & He
T SMRY Y a7 S § & U wepeol 6t e= i & Rdia srawawdr g dife
oot 1t WPk A R STar & HIHE! ! JYTEAT B QUi THRT 51 TP |

SHeRi/AReER @ Todloto & Held! 7 T F FRUT TSR B IR

%0.16 @ A fANT g aR -

AIHR YFFH 1961 DI YRT 194(C) & MIUR UG a%] d JqlhR
SRIFTH 2017 Y YRT 51(1) F SATTT TDS B Bkl B T I IWBRT HIY
¥ Trgey fafd &Y S eRar sFad B |

varag afifa 4 & feREl & THAT Sibamr & SR U TR %,
i gRT 3ihar Srafdl & SR Tia URiRTE “6” & SHUR VR 2810107/-
T Y T T | TReg I YT HId JHT WId TR R Hetdl (TDS) el
@S oY | Sfp 7 I AMTHR T GST AT F IURIad Wray=i D Sfagar
T g TP PR IRERI Iora H A 216202.14/- (2%) i o<ty i

B

=9 fafigar & Ty | 9 sidermr siftTa |@E-07 i 09-07-
2024 & TR H I grT aulf e sfiwsl 3t g F I weT o,
A 2w TR B TSR e F o & 5@ dordl T8l B S g
T B PR SiifE wRar sma T arg o | U 3R HdIvos
e

aﬁ:mﬁﬁ%maﬁwﬁﬁ?ﬂqmﬁm&wa
GST SRAIFTH &1 ager § UR] TRSY/SHER DI fRId dH G BRI
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8.5

Iored &1 it 51 & | 599 sifafead o8l uR a8 W fosan o § 1 sidsafur IR
e THAT/AET A81 P & YT @) S T ) WY oafy | gy U T
B By ¥R R S =& nfta A oaat ol F ghfEa o
I IR 9 yiew # A P Fweldl Frofig U 9 WS e Y H
Fryfea Tromafy & S war GRET 5 S0 T $d SRUTerT 9 ol Tar
fqum & gyT=fte Sravd SRamT o |

FfE siftrdar T ) wea 1y Aain et 8 awita iehi/ed s,
UTFH - Ud ATY T gearie et e 3 URga T ST

fRolie TGl o (AT, &vle, o, YUdlem, Wb, HUF 9 Ha)

PR 2002 T TG B 2017 F BT 94, 95 @ 101 F AR e of

R ST &1 e U ae-ie! Wiefa, AT JRRTHT § Wiahe aaR

o) T 781 e i Wb 8 |

Yerad Tfafy diar B T oRar ade & GRE BFE ST WR W)
PRRRUIGIR $Ra T FRf & JUEHS, ! Wb, P S,
TG HIY JReIeT, TOA-34 IGFIRIGT YHI0 UF Sl UXid el [dd T f5rhe
svg # frd M sl 9 Iun yged 9wdl/deR b g, @ud, Jddl Ud

THTOTEHdT &1 gfY oRaT URiEn § g1 b1 Ol Jebl |

PH TSN | BR faawon wipd et

G/ ' IR B

1.15™ FC F: IR °H RUIR T 100000 | MB, Estimate Work Order
m@as-‘lﬁ@lﬁ{@'ﬁ | and  Technical sanction

2.15thFC | &1 Wq AeH sugs 72000 | order,Format-34.etc

3.15thFC | &M : I cIR® e 289000 | do
forn

4.15th FC | P UfeR Fatio 455719 | Work Order and Technical
HEHT-|I sanction order,Format-34

.etc
5.15™ FC P KIc a5 digal 265336 | Work Order and Technical

sanction order,Format-34
.etc

615" FC . &R Wic agc T 265336 | Work Order and Technical

12



e sanction order,Format-34
etc

7.15th FC FH ; uERy At 449219 | Work Order and Technical
HTe

sanction order,Format-34
etc

FA AN | 71896610

9.1

39 9 3barul SR WB8-08 G®  09-07-2024 GRT I &Y
I ST & Trawr T 01 Uel TRgd B 8 $ET 1T | 5P TR T
g gRT 9l 7 i 3t gfy Su &8 i, 390 »rl 9 gEiig sifterg
3t Fraed I Suas 8 § | Sad difed ifiera! @1 Yamd 9 g o
sy o STufRio & 1 ofc: At P st HRarg sme § 7 ol
T I ATl BT AT H IS T T g Sfperor | Ugd T fohar iy Y
RN SERR S SUTeT akaT uden I aifsa &

for Wi /e faert & 1fdy 23,56 @@ & W/ T® o7 sifrafia yae -
Yarad a1, & g & AT Sidhaml GRE Ui T 3, |iifd grr
153 fa<IaT o sidid Horw gy “77 % SFuR AR £356205 &1 YIaH X,
TR g URR o 4 § oI d BieR 59 &1 Tadl § a1 791 uveg 371 et &
3faeiies+1 H ORI TR I & uiaR/eq e 7 glew siftrdiehy afitd uie s
R W Td wpH foq, 159 W T @ § SRR & s wa we
gHIfOREaT i g T usian § T8 @ o 9@t 39 ifaRad uiuv /2w e A
B & 3rH1g § g8 H gfEa a8 fasar o1 9t b 39 W Fowgar siifee e
Herh B TS § ST TE] TUT TV TG ISTHI A ST HRA™T ST 8T & 3Rrua]
T 5 4R & el B s T Wi 39 Si¥parr ufitdes W Ter ¥ |
5 TR RO IR sfonamn SfmEHT T 07 i 19-06-2024

¥ g A offy aRe gl w simE @ O wE 5 efiew

siyfciepatell g1 39 UHR & fawt W oa fB5d 71g & Rrer vvg-g99 W damg
GRT YraT far mar & vigs & wiR oy f8ell ud 9 GST 4R § & %Y
fesar saT | U SR Hawed el B 1 R Ui R e el & Y e
wfery 3 sfafia uclla 8T € of: 39 Ty § 39T Uy 319 at g sifiergl
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9.2

Tfed Uiy TRqd $ gU 9ad 0 T o & ried Serdl S aul 59
argad RO & Ay <y € Ufe frar o a1fs [t ot UebR & Y ST aT o
et @ SUTET $1 Ui BRI O b ST AIEE # FREgER sufad
HRATS SR & TTFR P AT T HBEI0 B ST HIGAT & |

sitqaifemarait (Codal Formalities) @Y qut 5 famm € W1 z0.66 wr@ &
wWid /R &7 Afrafia Hg 31 a0 :-

fEoto Gamadt et (R, Sofe, IQ, Tehd, XM 9 Wl J FaHTae 2002
¥ 90 67(4), 67(5), 69 TG 70 Wih/LR B T, YSRU Td ORI B D
MuERedd gut ﬁﬁﬁ,ﬁ-‘?ﬂ (Quatations) AT HeAT, i, Gﬂﬁ;ﬂ
it 3yl smew genfe wafia |

TR=g WA & T/ Sibarr & SR R T fd, g S
T, GRT IR 265675/~ P Wih/ER I b ATaRepenait HI gof by i1 8l
o e 1 (e guf faaxor e afifRig ~3~ & femr man 7 1) it e ot
¥ TR 7T B SR TG T smufoR § | I AR S A T Hareif
BT B4 g ar) guf fg e € b man 1 ey 5, demera |t 1 =
Faa SRt wfaeg§ & oy § dfd g9 uer afes daradt S sfafm 2002
¥ TSR Fraril & srege o @ 1<, S T iR st e |

3ipeor SRR TReT-05 el 09-07-2024 GRT I UHR0T |
¥ ogTTe @ T | e uegeR | ufEa gR1 aui Ud aids! 31 gfE I
w51 7 T, ufys  Proargar gt stuarfearsdl o quf & IR 81 &9
ReaT SITANTT | STk THOTTd el & U9 T Bew % B Sl ST Udlid 81T 8
g T SRl & e Y dR ¥ arn S g

3d: 55 sifraftiadr @ gam el ¥ SRk Wipld der 39 7T
1 Prafiig Hamr S oyt sfavaes fafed shuafaard qof 5 fee,
T g §9E 9 g o1y @ ufagfd sfua wia 3 e wEiag [y F s
FRar g fear s aur Hfaw § FoageR 8 WeAR &1 5, HSRY
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9.3

wd farfe foman S gRfG far Se aeER $d HRars I ol W fauqmT
DI FUIRITH ST DHRAYT O |

frafor wa & S o=t g€ e Wi iR 20.43 wrE @1 aRafdd gEuE
e i)

fgomotemadt Tw (34, go7e, T, F&HH, HUHH T 2R FHgmaeh 2002 F
JeR-8 F19H 69 & TAR IR TR (WHF) o6 UKl fobar S § 3T
TyTfeyfsy, afvemr, o, 79 a7 e S SR ofR @ Wie Iorex | wiap
T S |

IR AR & AT S F AR o T i, |l gR femfea
HE g MRRERUEER AIfI®T A 9 B 3F9R U4 Yay IRy “8" SHuR 4 d
& # pgad/@ud (9 gReeT SER) It § 9 /9 s aeeh iy
242943.55 BT 7 91 Wi B FoHTaT AW qar T AR 7 8 5 31 P wq
R T | 5 SifReR WO ORT ) e SRR gR G o T

fasam T o1 S s @ Wit Tda BT B |
A. Name of Worlc Panihar Nirmaan at Mangli GP Gadfari Head 15" FC
MB No. 7155 Page 82-85
Material/ Steel Steel Angle | Angle Angle Sand Agy. Cement
Used/Bal. 12mm | 10mm ! 25x3 50x5x5 40x5x5
1.Purchase 190kyg | 7Ckg 70kg@ | 360kg 260kg. 280cft | 400 cft | 77 Bags
@ rate @52 @549 | 66 @66 @66 @875 | @875 | @436
2.Consumed | 116kg | Nil Nil | 290.7kg 126kg 242cft | 342 73 bags
as per MB
3.Balance 74kg 70kg 70kg 69.30kg 134kg 38cft@ | 58 cft 04 Bags
(1-2) @52 @549 | @66 @66 . | @66 B7.5 @87.5 | @436
=3848 | =3843 | =4620 | =4573.8 =8844 =3325 | =5075 =1744
' ¥35872.80
Total
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B. Name of Wark: Panihar Nirmaan at Mandka GP Thalli Head 15 EC
MB No.7155 Page 85-87

Material/ Cement Sand Aggregate
Used/Balance

(1-2)

1.Purchase 77 Bags@436 5C0R@75 200t@75

@ rate

2.Consumed 75 Bays @436 435ft@75 182.35ft@75

as per MB

3.Balance 02 Bags@436=872 65@75=4875 17.65ft@75=1323.75

Total ¥7070.75

9.4

STEIT SR H1-10 i 15-07-2024 GRT I WehvoT GAfT &
1Y TG RURY TOF 7 &g 11 T o TR § Iia g S st
RT Sam@n T U9 T Sguged Il & R 242944 B ulogfd exd
ISR WAl H ST a1 4l U | S Iad HHR01 @1 3 Tl @ SHTUR TR
AT SEIAT SR =T W/Srugad Il &1 Uiy grfid Srart 9§
TP A B | T I PRar o @ o T mmal B vy 'R W
B SURI SHUfA BRATE SHd § oIS S Ul Pd SUTEHT T SHB&T B
ST BRI A |

Frafor srat 8q 9 ARl AR 20.48 W@ FT WU fAaRr A9 g o
TH FFHA IR :-

fRolo Tame! 7T ((fa<, SoTe, oy, SahH, ST @ ) Ml 2002 &
APR-11 & 9 101 (@) F ATUR A G 91 359 1% anrd & THed G
& fore arg gferesT F O AR A g fohd ST |

vaTId AT SR & A sivemr & R T T b, wibfa gr
e ot g Yo uRfRiy “8 ouR A 247860 & ¥iE, MS TET,
I, SR S FT 5 U TErEd deeh % s dedt § uRieR Froio 3g

16



9.5

159 fAmaIT | SR T § | WReg Saa A Sl & A1 gt & sacied
o g T & woe gfieT § Iad F I B Wud SO &9 8] BT § |
Sfe Jed Frae & uided i g1 § | Sad IBH H Sy ifHgw gRI Jad
g gt 1 7 4 BIE SR IR A wiafY oifE 78 ofR T &1 Iad WiHM &1 |ud
ERUERSRT

3 afur ST w-10 faAi®  15-07-2024 GR1 I U0 FiAfd &
THE TR T o e gk # afed @ Sy sl g saw v i,
I Y Gt o) AT it 7 mrer/std uias @1 T ¢ 59 g i,
RIS HIb g 3T WUT (IR TR B o@ar IR | Ud IR Silsoies
TET § | i [t +ff Toprl & A ¥ gd WY giiesT § I8! AU BT S
W%ﬁmmwmwﬁw%wﬁmaﬁuﬁmﬁ
e SRl § Wil ad Mafia sxardr 98 ud audl gigd ifd ogadl
ST 3T A § FRRIR Siiféd HRaTs ofd H Ao dd Ui §
TRAT URI&T BT S{EFTd H=ard] SR |

159 fEmmahT & i 20.16 ARG BT Wi/ YITAH B dR -

fermea wew demd ¥ (39, Soie, o, T d, HawE 9 v Fam
2002 % APT-6 A7 47 (1)(2) F IR dargd Pl & g e/ yiam| &
i ¥ IR arifevr iR gt g w8 fafidat aa aret arg=R gR1 Guidd e
ST U Y & T < gureedd foe o o=y 9 ST |

Yarad gfafa & T SiFa & ERE urn T 6 159 o @
eI TE Ao @A 28-04-2021 Jdrede! US /AT 282 VR 15600 A1
YU Ho TR U8 9 & @ & far mar Safes f§w Ho Rider AR (a
260ft@60) ToT & Giifr Ifrd wdia T8 g1 6 |

S{dpafun SfRETET IAT-10 faid 15-07-2024 FRT I UhRUT FHA
& TAE T AT o UgeR O 9id gR1 YiEd fobar 1 Terd @rd # gl
I F AR TR W ST Bp Uik HRAE 3T H O S | FW
T T8 § 1 599 T Udid 2T @ & arfafkes Sifa uueh 926 el & o
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9.6

9.7

SR IF TAd YA fhar gen udid giar § | 4 3o AFa § aulf afgg
TR (YT TE &t SR ST 9 YT B UIgRd dvds 9 8 @rd J o
HENT S 59 YbR & 31 T &1 Sirg [AUria TR ) @ St R o)
ST T SFUIeT O @ U H aifsa g1

T @1 {19 yiererei & v@-vad § urs 18 fafay srFafiraare an .-

fRolo damach I (AT, o, o, I, HUYM 9 v o9 2002 &
U311 & FIIH 101 (1) F SR iR sifidar 31 7 gfieell & gens
ST gt uidswanafya fear s efAard 2 |

Yard Iifd & S ifiriar ¥R w ey 7u fAuin sEf @t g
giip1sil & sracie & urn T4 i 98 Sad aneER g T g
ufagxareRa et @t 72 59% arfaRaa A i # sy siftriar gr ot
30 %9 ¥ 3! @ud T giEel ¥ T8 s 8 off qur o anwit &g A
UfRieBT # BiAY ifvria gRT S Gud fderor $aR foar 71 o1 39 Tud e
I8! TR T U Sfifds 7 Padt srgfud § Ifig 39 S1HIT T U8 910 &7 Sfed
g1 o1 § for araa o fsat armh el o fadiw 39 o 6t 7 fepaelt Quvim
DI YT Fordit U Sl 2 59 FFY H S afur ST Te 10 fdHid 15-07-
2024 & YR H wgl 1 & iy 7 I siafiadel & gRight 981 @0
ST | IR FATHD ol & S stafdarst & v # Hamger enfia
FRATS A T B Hel SEUTHT T TG UM FUWT T 3igv1d e oM |

AT Aiufa gRT I Y9rad a9d) &) gxiaivd 1R 23.60 ARG & HIag
¢ SR & ST yamor ux 9 oy Sifirdw wRgd T 1 ¢

YA i o & AT SidhartT SR Urdm T [, 9 gry 9|
U agd! B agTR I e feHiE 28-03-2023 RIGSEE! U§ T 82)
M3 3360000 T TLACRUN fpaT T § WR-g 399 gefa &g off {a/ars=r,
ST UHToT U, 510 gieTeT 9 o Siferg sichetr d Ukgd el fHd Y
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9.8

e fob Fat A &t o Y e @ yIbar B gy oRaT udlem & Y @t o
T |

S &7 ST FHT-10 f&F 15-07-2024 RT Iad e St
P SftrerT 7 T 7 7 N Y T e ¥ e T R TR W R
GRT ferd fobar fob, S geataid M A grafag sifiveral & aafid emad
UL PR FeTT ST | sidpefol T g Iaa <ifiiorg sidemn # wega w6t sl
T Siife Sferd edld T g1 § ore: 3o siftieral @) dar udla Rrwr o g
o ST AT fopar o |

WW%W@m%ﬁmmizu TG & YIaH
# urg 7 arfrafhaareit AR -

ferrae U WPR dardl I [(YRT F w3y dEwW poH-
HC(2)10/2004-05-H faTe 07-09-2021 & gRT targ iy R 3 wfafy &
HY BT b IR 7 fapry Bl & Prlawr 39 A & Sudeaar
e{%ﬂqn@ﬁﬁ&@aﬂﬂmooﬁﬁhﬂawéﬁﬁﬂmﬁqwﬁmmw
foha T g |

T R T 3 T iberuT 3 R aR T R e iR 2
STeaT B sifdpiies R T e ol & Fdlanr 2 wfter seR) 2wt v
W ot 75 o forads wast § IR 2244250 BT FTE A6 10-03-2023 FY o
ARG <l Bl fa T o | oY sithesul B srawa # U U T R, e F
ﬁwwa&mwﬁuﬁ@ﬁﬁwaaﬁmﬁnﬁnﬁzﬂqﬁwwm,
ﬁﬂw%&@ﬁmmﬁmmﬁﬁmwém@%%mﬁ
farar ST et o St T g1t 1S ot et sifieTRe <t T 99 il R 79 <@
faewrg et & Flam 3g @ 1 7 | 5% afiRe am § o ¢ ayld T R
wﬁm%%ﬁﬂ%%mﬁ%aﬁf@@ﬁWWﬁmﬁ@ﬂm
P RG] &1 4l THRT O ThdT & | 55% IRTT TR-IR U8 F F
SIRI ! Jard i &1 §51c waeas i sidbarmr ¥ g et fbar
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9.9

Rred 5 7z gRT 81 e o1 w1 & Iaat o aftfa fewm-frer (@ @1
SUERn) ¥ siaifd € farar T © sruar el ?

SRpET ST TEN-09 A 15-07-2024 GRI 394 SRl &
T § g TRy TR Y ¥ e T | R wgeR # A 9 g
Ry o5, 31 AT B PROERER SUfkd sRars sma § a5 Sl | o 35
g ) 9ot fd <R SeXET S oY T § PREIER BaTs
37TeT B TIOR Fd U & P01 B AT HRadl S |

WER g1 @H-UF 3q Fruifa & @ ofie a3 ¥ YTad &3 & IR
R 21750 BT e /sifrafid o 3 IR -

woT Oig tardt 39 fQun Rolle WER & U WB PCH-
HA(S)C(15) Hospatility/ ZP/PS f&ries  14-10-2013 ¥ 3feria v=mad TfAfy @t
ot & af o 175 oY wiumh aur & 9 999 240 uR ufavwd @ e |
& Fuiig #1778 ot

trerge SR dT ¥ T Siberu & SR uran T f, At gr Iad
= B BT e @ oifie o § YA B $ BRI W-wWrd (@4 [ ¥
o TR €1750 BT 3% Yy fa |

Vr. No./ | Material Qty./rate Qty. /Rate Excess Paid Amount
Date actual paid | should be
paid

Nil/ Lunch & 70@ 180 70@175 70@5=350 1050
26-03-23 | Tea,Sancks 70@50 70@40 70(@10=700
Nil/ Tea & 70@50 70@A40 70@10=700
18-01-24 | Sancks 700

. Total 71750

3P SRREAT TET-09 faid  15-07-2024 ERT 3 fvaftr %
g A aTd Rl Ty o3 &g Fe1 T | R v ¥ g g gEaa
P 5, R o) wifarf e ST ot Y SO | ofek: Tt 3 [ Tq oo
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9.10

10.1

BT RN &A1 S 3FAYT 3ad A B Ayl HIdp Y & wafd @rg o
ST BRATHR P ST T ol U faUrT & o S{aTd searr o |

TaTga St gRT YA § a9aR S8 siTafed 6 faT yiae an -
fRolo daradt I (fa, FoTe, O, Wb, Sy g He) Frammaedt 2002

& 98 47(1) & YR Uargd gRT el H Ya@ & ai &1 IR arffewor
IR g Ry 9am 9 arse) gR SHiia fsar s |

U | & T slesertr QR U T 3, wfify gRr o, gai 6
WA & T $i5 4l aieR S- Jdfed =gl @ 13 &t ok 7 & ug fJw
e  ufaw %53 g A oifds 7 ot Iaa 1w & widgd B Sifig S99 Qs
YT B U BT Ui 78T TR o Tobel!

- 39 fafiaar & T & ST sigeror ifemreET S| 09 feie 15-
07- 202433@?13%@1?[@3%% Hidsy ¥ FraurER argaR e
Srafcdysiford o dl S |

A GRT 0 TR/TTP T TP e/’ &1 @ -3/ 9 HA |

fgoto daradt I (144, avic, o, W& H, HYM d W) FaEe 2002
% JPR-8 T 69 & SIUR LRIH $I UM SWd IUBT Wb Ioe? |
T =W 9 P 72 & Sinld 3 WR/AATS 2q UR-GIHE SRwR gri
T IRet &1 W9-v@d g uredl @ 3 1) § far o sriféa & |

UTad Gt & ol & AT SidE0r & SR U T P, Iivfa gry
UI-HY TR Ol R/ $H fasgl 71 47 3 S8 B g g Wl W
oReR TUTRd 781 foben 77 o1 S 9 had I T @t Wy Haga T §
TG SO 0 WR/CI® B gla-dier o1 SHTEAT HT ot 78T TR o THha § |

=9 TR sifFafidar &7 sidemn siffameqT @ 09 feaie 15-07-2024
R FAfd & |qHet Siu- U @ 5 Dal TR ORI Uk # Tiua grRT gRd
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10.2

W%W@%mm@?@”@aﬁwﬁmww%%m
H e § e enféd HRams e § - oI [ ST FaeHd ol of

, &Y T/l & aftfa o RS 7 urn S SmufieHe g dier § |
sra g o 2y g Foarar onféd sRaR 3ma o dex $d U
wal gied Ty o aur =iy siavTd Hard 9 |

g af2d) &1 IE-T@E/AYRe | urg 13 fafay sttt e

feree U yaradl I (f9, S9ie, TR, YORlequT, e H, HRIUH d 1)
fraraedt 2002 & Frag 7 7 oftfa weur & aR Iseadl &1 I@-3@E
fasar S SUfEa B

T wffa i, & sidamr & SRH urn i fob, Iiffd gRT gd
SFET 9 -l B AbSaTed! B HURY AR d AGard wend ¥ fosar
T RET & wats Ry ¥ R ouR A safed BT GUR e- U RIS
# g fpar o onfda 8 1 g Wil gRT sl duiia Jbsaiedl S
fepeiUT H Ty 8q T Tl 3T T | 3fdermt § TRgd Aged IYTRd U s
Tt P v Sfd o § e R T o7 s wfen, s &
Y-y T al B{H@Nawmﬂqéﬁﬁ?qgﬁﬂﬁﬁ/ﬂﬁ? Transctions &
o Qi fd 7Y § Sife T $aa dwied Fam F Gee § offtg sw
TITOd gRT Udd Uiy 1 g 2 F o sruRinl 9 eiawinl S Jatfud faar S
g1 U Rufy & 9 ¥ 59 o 3@ a9-¢F R Wt Dis Figeermn 81 3g ST au
Jpsae], 9P @i H sy UY I IR F Py Y A1 Iuesy TG
Hardl | sa% sifafvaa Ot fufa & demoa gfafa grr €918 7 X! 9 Suesy
HRarE T8 A1 Sy o9y aifereT, aiffe iy faavur qur dged uF &t wd i
e g ¥8 ol auT 39 SiAfgd ARG @ YHiET 9 o $epR TRl
feban T qepdT |
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10.3

9 ey # IR it Swa-09 A 15-07-2024 TR |
iad GRT T T 3, T Aegaigal o1 duRer Agera werm F Rt o <@
%@Wﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁ'@ﬁ%w&@@ﬁ&nﬁmﬁqﬁ
P ST ! Agaret AR A gafed ¥ oy, sy g wokreter d 7et fsay
W%@Wﬁmﬁ@a@qamﬁmﬁaﬁuﬂ&ﬂﬂ@qﬂﬁa%
Wﬁmwﬁlmzuﬁmﬁmﬁmmmﬁamﬁ
SUTTHT § TRET URIeN BT 37aTd SHam S |

g Afife & arfife oray @@, HT-=g faarvr g Sy e s #i
SiP&I0T H U F PR AR |

U A <, & AT s A Yarad aify grT Suie B o
aﬁwa@é@ammﬁmmﬁﬁwm,m%ﬁ, 3 T g
Wéﬁﬂﬁf@ﬂﬁﬁnﬁa@ﬁu@ﬁmwm%wﬁ
%WWW/@H@@W%@%WWHW%MW
T |

S{PEIOT SRR WH1-06 i 09-07-2024 GRT WY WT & gag
ﬁ?ﬂuﬁawﬁﬁé@uﬁ&ﬂﬁmﬂaqaﬂﬁ%mﬁmwmﬁﬁw
T e RS Tgw ¥ WRe gt g e T B ged g
siitera/fait faavor damae wfify % Sudsr 76Y & R sRo ag e &
T Te! a1 o &b | 3TR Tewers T8y 1

ST I ORI/ ARl @1 FuRO 7 @ srEr S
Wﬁﬁéﬁm#@mqmﬁwﬁﬁa%&ﬁge{mﬁw
ﬁ%l%mﬁmﬁmmwﬁwwwﬁ
3{BEIUT BT G HLET A | |
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10.4 W E Y G B T A P ER uRa T T AR |

et TR e I (3, Wi, O, RN, T, HRUH Td
ﬁﬁmmﬁzoozésﬁmﬁamdmuaﬂﬁrﬁmmeﬂa@-@m
3 fru @ & 9T SFFEH R Ry sdeHT & forg @ e -3 3
W o SUfEa g |

frdt @ 202122 A 2023-24 F SB&OT SR A T {3, WA
mmﬁmm-@m%aﬁﬁqwaﬁmw%na@gme@ﬁéﬁ
DPO 3rd/5th@€aﬂwé$@ﬁqdwéﬂm‘eﬁﬁawﬁmww%s
Shf 3o o ) WP e & |
=g g § N sReen siftraE He-06 faid 09-07-2024 &
mﬂ?ﬁﬂ%ﬁgﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁiﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ-@amméﬁquaﬁ
QAT WA T A | SR S e © | 3 TF T B ST
o HTaTS e A TR P ST § 38Ul P e Al S |

10.5 WE@Ul Iore/3ifHeEl BT IR&TT PRATER 9 H3H aR |

fRoto taTdt I (faw, Fore, o, T, HUYF T HRY) Fromraet 2002
¥ fFraa 29 4 31 g Rmres wew dord ae g o % e 34 @
Wmﬁmﬁfﬂaﬁeﬁ/&ﬁa@mmm%mm&ﬁaﬁw
Ao 3 B T T, e W R i el T
T@am?ﬁa{uﬁma{wﬁﬁfmmmmﬁmﬁmwm
S ifyafta g e § |

1 o | rereey/ e wiH gen | waftla frad Rrugoft
1. | Folc U ad 11 37 3ot

> | 3 R B IeRR 09 30 Jetfed et
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3. | TR d gErR et 15(1) HeTRd gl
4. | o Ier IR 21 16101 TeTiRd el
5. | Efipd OR 08 29(4) YR el
6. | PO R PR - 103 HeRa et
7. |ap@l Si9 Usag @ Hefd 31 95(1) e A8t
TG
8. | WITE U9 3RYUTE HUSR I 25926 72 (1) AB e gt
9. | Fg! @Il (Ledger) 07 29 (19 4) gyTied el
10. | 3ichafuT Ufdde/midaer Aorex | 30 89 FUTR g

11.

$O SR 3fhafur AU §B1-06 GAF  09-07-2024 F IR H
wiafa afea g1 w1 @ o, Hias A fafga Forext & v fFamgar
fopam S 1 e wfasy # Frowger oiféid Sias sme § @R 3
ST ¥ TG UIarT &Y SratTd Harn oy |

Wi TTUT (Physical Verification) 7 &R a1X |

fenree gewr deradt 19T (39, soTe, A, Gudie @, BRI g 1)
fFram 2002 & Fra| 73 ¥ orria dama Sl & yoER F1 U 6 TE 9
Ue T fbar ST S § | wReg Yarad gy der @ dar udier ¥
SR wrar T 5, SR GRT HUSR @7 FraHeR T sidbem oafy F wes
SR ft 76T foban 1 | o T Ao/ Mo ity & ded @ idt S Ot @t
e FU F IudeidT ud U@ adnr R o7 Uar T8 @ o ST | 96g-
Y TR R/ BT I A 7 8§ Tl AR & gt 3 gurer
@flﬁmﬂﬁ%mwwmawmﬂwﬁaﬁam%l

Sihe(T SiftRrET W06 fAA®  09-07-2024 F URITR H TRE gRT
Al 1 Y IURT Pt o, idsy vy ©R/eTs BT e 9@ aa a3
famT Y sfava Fxar foan ST | SR dHTT wdid et B & i g
S1aft & 55y fobd WM & Mfie TATTH & v & IS9P GEUINT &) e
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T HR TR fobar o T | ofd Amd § FRATER SUfdE SRaTs o e |
ATHR Pl SUTAT H @1 GRIET T I Hard) S |

12. oy ey Rasforen:- oy emufy feftmeT s ¥ SR 781 &t 75 ¢ 1 g
THY-GHT TR 991 & e 94 gggsil, Faal/mau= ok UeTsr Sier 74 |

13. oo o- Saa sifaftaaslt & 3899 7 $ad d@l & guR 3ifug FaAgeaR
HRATE 7 PP a0 g ey ufsares g6 we=h siafafoad &t s g g
Tg 91d IAYHINGT F Ay Y IR TR 39 o= ¥ 15 oeht ¢ o, 35
i aftradrel ¥ 3w dame Il % e oY @ Fdd sraxaed § de
el 1 yBR ¥ WBRT ¢ P gfAFaeH & THEET S guia: AH6RI S 9 |

05 SEP 2024 g@:;{m& \

&8y

. %?%@“P fRoyo <og oA e faTT
S MMM RIATT—171009 44
i di— i(QEoToyTa@)(15) (7) 161/2024 @Woe—1 fasi® Rerai-o9
gfafafe— fe o g/ enaegs aridad] By v 8-
1 e, dTed ww R, Rowo @yed, RMer-171000 @7 9N
wan 1 (@ § atfe iR afafaael | aRRE aReR o
TS FRAE B B forg Fidy TR T T AT €
> 9y gRg v afify e g [ o wfafe Rovo fouresr
e 4 @7 ga-rel e €
3 e darge e TET e T 2o |
yuftada 4 wve Qe o, e ave dnn, Rren A B e uaw @)l
=0 av @ wrr AfE B Sh 2 5 9w g sfdeT wiidsd W ST
FRAE 9P Gewu I T [UE B UE FE T OWR Wl

g a | |
15 SEP 2024
cs_\;gnc;‘g;)f
(st oslg s
’ SEIREARLNED L
vy 7y fRowo Yo oiRdT GoET T

fmer—171009 <
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iRy 1" IR we 4.1 | Wefifa
Financial Position of Panchayat Smiti Tissa for the Year 2021-2022 To 2023-2024
1. Own Source (3rd/5th SFC, DPO etc.)

Pl

JVG'.

Ve | maawce | pumwg | TOTAL | memomums [ CLOSNG

2021-22 576673.00 |~ 9264683.00 ) 9841356.00 ' 6028533.00 |.-3812823.00

2022-23 3812823.00| 1560667.00 |- 5373490.00 382767200} 1545818.00 )~

2023-24 1545818.00f  894116.00} 2439934.00]- 1246650.00} 1193284.00

2. Grants in aid

FIN;‘S o BALANCE ﬁcfgﬁg TOTAL | EXPENDITURE | CLOSTNG
YEAR

2021-22 | 3022247.00 | 7122217.0010144464.00} 3165190.004 6979274.00,

202223 | 6979274.00], 9536457.00} 16515731.00} 8645828.00] 7869903.00}

2023-24 | 7869903.00] 1250920.00 | 9120823.00 ) 306167900} 6059144.00 f-"

weifore fsan < & 6 denga wfafy S & S fRror saR va &9 osaid o SuRw fsar ST e 2 1

(1+2)

Closing balance as per Cash Book as on 31-03-2024 (1193284 + 6059144}
Closing balance as per Bank Passbooks as on 31-03-2024

Net Difference (Less in Bank Pass book)

o

2]

darwr wihhy dey

7252428.00

7160692.18.
91735.829

ShEEr wpar {?%mﬁi?tr)

e

o

e
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&7 01-04-2021 to 31-03-2024 %' &= =TT § Opening T Closing Balance FT faa<w

o | AR FTHAH 7T HEAT dFFTATE T Tty
o 01-04-2021 | 31-03-2024
1. | 1597 A= 17710113175 HPSCB Bhanjraru 2310901.00 5929326.0%_&-
2. | BRGF 17710104530 HPSCB Bhanjraru 689602.00 0.00 -
3..- | RGSA 17710114416 HPSCB Bhanjraru 0.00 3422.0(]??*;2;"‘*'
4. | DPQ/3rd/5th 17710103237 HPSCB Bhanjraru 512333.18 1227944.1/?@7_-;_.-;

SFC/0wn

Source. etc.

689602.00 Cash In hand 0.00 0.00 |-
TOTAL | 3512836.18

7160692.18 [~

Remarks: BRGF account has been closed on dated 16-08-2022 and RGSA Account opened on dated
17-09-2021

wrTToT foaT strar g o, d=maa wffT &, § 9T 31-03-2024 59976 97 9997 01 ¥ 04 9%
FfoTa % @1y & =@ U § 59 afafE v Ff gt vemew amE w1 e g
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Income Statement of Panchayat Smiti Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For the year 2021-2022

Months Own DPO 3rd/5th |{Loan 15THFC BRGF TOTAL

Sources SFC Recoupment
April 11200.00 4548852.00| 4053%64.00 8614016.00
May
Junte 2100.00{ 595700.00 1192153.00 1789953.00
July 70¢0.00 ‘ 420000.00 420700.00
August 7600.00 320122.00 10725.00 338447.00
September 10699.00 10699.00
October 74637.00|+ 296000.00[ 252000.00 1854676.00 2477313.00
November
DPecember 7600,00 7600.00
January
February 2800.00 454022.00] 252000.00| 2017250.00 2726072.00
March 2100.00 2100.00
TOTAL 108737.00] 1665844.00] 924000.00]. 6566102.00}+ 7111518.00| ~10699.00} 16386900.00 |+

Expenditure Statement of Panchayat Smiti Tissa Distt, Chamba (H.P.) For the year 2021-2022

Months  [°W" ppo  |3rd/Sth jlLoan 15TH FC BRGF TOTAL
Sources SFC Recoupment
April 1280.00| 953849.00 246755.00 120188400+
May 84935.00 84935.00
June 22158.001 372364.00 116938.00 511460.00
July 68060.00{ 282500.00 479226.00 829786.00
August 5880.00( 275173.00¢ 137500.00 100000.00 518553.00
September 43708.00 10725.00 54433.00
October 11718.00 43600.00{ 252000.00 100000.00] 522045.00 929363.00
November 22402.001 120975.00 74992.00 218369.00
December 2457.00f 283450.00 63656.00] 75000.00 424563.00
January 21981.00] 115375.00 2017250.00 386966.00 2541572.00
February 9907.00{ 332836.00 341737.00 684480.00
March 26604.00| 520571.00 647150.00 1194325.00
TOTAL 124387.00) 3214896.0(}1*672000.00 2017250.00{" 2568145.00 z-597045.0gr-- 9193723.(39,,;?-”

Remarks : for the purpose of month Selection Loan amount recoupment and paid are excluded so month for
Highest Expenditure april 2021 has been taken.
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Income Statement of Panchayat Smiti Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For the vear 2022-2023

Months | Own Sources DPO 3rd/5th SFC| 15THFC RGSA BRGF TOTAL
April 72392.00 25005.00] 168000.00 190000.00 2963.00 458360.00
May 120647.00 120647.00
June 1700.00 2910.00 84000.00 88610.00
July
August 18300.00 310500.00f 2406711.00 919.00 2736430.00
September
October
November 39960.00 310500.00| 1755386.00 2114.00 2107960.00
December 2800.00 1909092.00 1911892.00
January 5000.00 207000.00 212000.00
February
March 2100.00 310500.00) 3148625.00 3461225.00
TOTAL 142252.00}- 27915.00| 1390500.001/9340461.00.192114.00|~ 388200}, 11097124,00 ,ﬁ’*&
Expenditure Statement of Panchayat Smiti Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For the year 2022-2023
Months Own Sources DPO 3rd/5th SFC |15TH FC RGSA BRGF TOTAL
April 550949.00] 420000.00] 1071972.00; 189270.00 2232191.00
May 1425993.00 139480.00 74756.00) 1640229.00
June 31799.00 476982.00 508781.00
july 400.00 394500.00] 811310.00 1206210.00
August 13111.00 229836.00 54126.00 297073.00
September 7562.00| 118376.00 646534.00 772472.00
October 260420.00 260420.00
November 28338.00 310500.00 950202.00 1289040.00
December 21737.00 904408.00 926145.00
January 15062.00 207000.00f 738171.00 960233.00
February 7562.00 17112.00 24674.00
March 8996.00; 265787.00 2081249.00 2356032.00].#"
TOTAL 134567.001 2361105.00} 1332000.00) 8327676.00}189270.00|-128882.00{ 12473500.00].#
# . & &
=




Income Statement of Panchayat Smiti Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.} For the year 2023-2024

Months - Own DPO 3rd/5th SFC| 15THFC RGSA TOTAL
Sources
April 8400.00 88602.00 46.00 97048.00
May 23783.00 23783.00
June 103500.00 103500.00
July 9213.00 337500.00 346713.00
August
September
October 97481.00 97481.00
November 337500.00 337500.00
December
January 18797.00 18797.00
February
March 55423.00{+ 1064791.00 1120214.00
TOTAL 115616.00}7 778500.00(:1250874.00 46,00} 2145036.0%@-""‘5;
Expenditure Statement of Panchayat Smiti Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For the year 2023-

' 2024

Own
Months DPO 3rd/5th SFC|{15TH FC RGSA TOTAL

Sources
April 7562.00 310500.00| 813984.00 1132046.00]+"
May 82548.00 82548.00
June 34674.00 103500.00f 160295.00 298469.00
July 24785.00 337500.00f 227704.00 589989.00
August 8124.00 101271.00 109395.00
September 218641.00 218641.00
October 14150.00 401752.00 415902.00
November 29326.00 337500.00| 645493.00 1012319.00
December 11781.00 343151.00 354932.00
January 19124.00 19124.00(
February
March 8124.00 66840.00 74964.00
TOTAL 157650.00} 1089000.00/,3061679.00] .+ 4308329.00 [+
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Financial Position Grants in Aids of Panchayat Smiti Tissa for the Year to 2021-2022 To 2023-2024

Sr.No| Particulars Year Opening Receipt Total Expenditure Closing
2021-22 711346.00[,»  10699.00} 722045.00, 5 597045.00)= 125000.00 ..~
i BRGF 2022-23 1250{]0.0(!‘ & 3882.00+ 128882.00 |+ 128882.00 .~ 0.00{ .~
- ._;5‘
2023-24 0.00; o 0.00 |+ 0.00 0.00 ;.- 0.0% o
2021-22 2310901.00 ;- 7111518.00} 9422419.00_!5"‘;’:‘: 2568145.00j+ 6854274.00| .+
2 15TH FC 2022-23 6854274.001; 9340461.00; 16194735.00| - 8327676.00; 7867059.00 Fie
2023-24 7867059.00] . 1250874.00, 27 9117933.00|~ 3061679.00; 6056254.0{2&@#
2021-22 0.00| > 0.00 5 0.00 0.00| .00
3 RGSA 2022-23 0.00 192114.00, e 192114.00).  189270.00,. 2844.00) -
2023-24 2844.00) ; 46.00 |+ 2890.00 ) 0.00/~ 2890.00| .
2 > A # -+ e
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Sr. No. | Vr.No./ Material Qty./rate Supplier Detail Amount | Remarks
Head Date
1.15th Nil/ Sand 260ft@60 M/S Jitender Kumar 15600 | Quotations
FC 28-04-21 VPO Devikothi, Chamba
20wn | Nil/ Lunch & Tea | 70@180 M/S Churah Valley 16100 | Quotations |
Source 26-03-23 70@50 Restrorant,Tissa
3.0wn Nil/ Lunch & Tea | 55@150 M/S Naveen Thakur, 11000 | Quotations
Source | 18-01-24 70@50 Tissa Chamba
4.0wn | Nil/ Lunch & Tea | 65@175 M/S Churah Valley 13975 | Quotations
Source | 10-01-23 65@40 Restrorant,Tissa
50wn | Nil/ Lunch,Tea 60@135 M/S Hoshiyaru Devi 9000 | Quotations
Source | 19-02-21 & Biscuit 60@10 Canteen, Tissa

10@30

Total 65675,

%2
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DETAIL OF VENDER/SUPPLIER IN R/0 PANCHAYAT SMITI TISSA FROM WHICH PURCHASE WITHOUT "W,X" FORM
& NEITHER ROYALITY DEDUCTED & PROBABALE LOSS OF GST 01-04-2021 TO 31-03-2024

SR.| NAME OF VENDER/ {GRANTS/| VOUCHER/ | NAMEOF | QTY. QTY. | AMOUNT{ RATE OF | ROYLITY | AMOUNT |GST PAID
NO. SUPPLIER HEAD DATE MATERIAL| M3 TONNE PAID |ROYALITY| NOT PAID | TO BE PAID |ON BILL

1 |M/S jitender Kumar 15th FC  |Nil Sand 7.36 11.78 15600 60 706.56 14857.14 742.86
PO Devikothi, Chamba 28-04-2021 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 |M/S Yog Raj Mahajan 15th FC  Nil Sand 14.16 22.66 37500 80 1812.48 3571429 1785.71
VPO Bhanjraray, Chamba 01-03-2023 Aggre. 2.83 5.49 7500 80 439.22 7142.86 357.14
3 |M/S Kuldeep Singh 15th FC  {Nil Aggre. 11.32 21.96 35000 80 1756.86 33333.33 1666.67
PO Thalli, Churah 25-04-2023 Sand 7.92 12.67 24500 g0 1013.76 23333.33 1166.67
4 |M/S Yog Raj Mahajan 15th FC  |Nil Aggre, 567 11.00 15000 80 879.98 14285.71 714.29
VPO Bhanjrarau, Chamba 27-04-2023 Sand 14.16 22.66 37500 80 1812.48 35714.29 1785.71
5 |M/SDeviSingh 15th FC  |Nil Sand 792 12.67 19600 80 1013.76 18666.67 933.33
PO Kalhel, Tissa Chamba 07-11-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 |M/S Chain Singh 15th FC  |NIL Sand 5.67 9.07 16000 80 725.76 15238.10 761.90
PO Dugli, Chamba 16-11-2023 Aggre. 8.49 13.58 30000 80 1086.72 28571.43 1428.57
7 |M/S Moti Ram 15th FC  |Nil Stone 10 22.40 10000 80 1792.00 9523.81 476,19
PO Saikothi, Chamba 16-11-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 |M/S Bebinder Singh 15th FC  |NIL Sand 8.75 14.00 24720 a0 1120.00 23542.86 1177.14
PO Thalli, Churah 16-10-2023 Aggre. 2.74 532 8245 80 425.25 7852.38 392,62
10 |M/S Laxman Singh 15th FC  {Nil Sand 3.62 5.79 14080 80 463.36 13409.52 670.48
PO Tarela, Chamba 16-11-2023 Aggre. 24 4.66 10200 80 372.48 9714.29 485.71
11 {M/S Suresh Kumar 15¢th FC  |NIL Sand 453 7.25 16000 80 579.84 15238.10 761.90
PO Kohal, Tissa Chamba 28-11-2023 Aggre. 1.69 3.28 7200 . 80 262.29 6857.14 | 342.86
TOTAL 328645 W 16262.80 |/312995.24 mumm*@.qm

If Supplier is not mining lease holder than 25% penality on Amount after April 2022 ' ! ;

Remarks:

1.

All Figures are taken up to 2 Decimal
Rate of Royalty is taken Rs60/80 per Torne as Per Second Schedule of Deptt. Of Industry & Mining

Conversion Factor
2 A. From Square Feet to Cubic Meter M3
35.31 8q.Ft. = 1 Cubic Meter :sm Common to all items Sand, Stone & Aggregate

3 B. From Cubic Meter (M* to Tonne

One Cubic Meter (M” Sand

One Cubic Meter (M* Aggregate
One Cubic Meter (M¥ Aggregate
One Cubic Meter {M* Stone

1.60

1.94
146
2.24

4 All tems Sand, Stone & Aggre. average weight are taken for conversion while cubic meter to tonne.

5 As per quatation terms and condition Rate are inclusive of all Taxes but it is not cleared wether it is paid or not

24
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wﬂ_mmzaﬂ wﬂ_ﬂﬂ afdes T | o A il Fa AR | a9 A aya ufir mHMq
157 T FAX 1 700 8400 8400 8400[NIL
2{8T 8 =7 1 700 8400 8400 8400|NIL
3|4 TH I 1 700 8400 8400 8400{NIL
4| = #f @ifgrems 22 2 1200 10800 14400 25200 14600 10600
HEGECIG] 1 700 26600 8400] 35000 o] 35000
el AR 6 4000| 37400] - 48000}  85400|+ 39800} 45600l
GPRER FTARE | gFal ¥ 2022-23 $r : : w
: il farar| T A \ FA A | o F awe Y| THET
gar ST AT 3 afr
1[40 {91 AT 1 700 8400 8400 8400|NIL
208 gF ST 1 700 8400 8400 8400|NIL
3[4 T ST 1 700 8400 8400 8400{NIL
4|4 Afa SifdrarE &Y 2 1200 10600 14400 25000 12000 13000
HEGESIES 1 700 35000 8400 43400 5000 38400
Fd AT 6 4000 45600); 480001 93600/ 42200{ ~ 51400|
gHER T A & ¥ a9 2023-24 . .
. T wﬂ_ﬁﬂwﬁ aifas ] aa A i FAAW a8 H qqu uy
1[4} THA FAL 1 700 8400 8400 8400
28 &H T 1 700 8400 8400 4200
FE R GEYIE 1 700 8400 8400 6300
4[4 Afa B raE odr 2 1200 13000 14400 27400 12000
5 |arsieaTel 1 700 38400 8400 46800]{NIL
T I 6 4000 51400+ 48000} 99400+ 30900|
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Statement Showing Detail of Pavment TDS Not Deducted in r/o Panchavat Smiti Tissa, Chamba H.P.
SR. [VOUCHER NAME OF | PARTICULAR/ DETAIL |DISCRIPTION OF .
No |No./DATE FUND OF PARTY ITEM AMOUNT  |TDS@2 % |Remarks
LED 12 Watt
1 |Nil/17-03-2023{15thFC  |M/S Himurja Chamba  |Street Lights 530672.00 10613.44|551 ACt2017 Sec.
51A
34@15608
2 |niljos-07-2021 {15t pc  |M/S]anam Singh, Carrige of sand, 31950.00]  639.00|IT Act Section 194C
Chamba stone, Cement
M/S Hari Lal PO Carrige of sand, 45600.00 R
3 [NIL/05-07-2021 1STHFC | |\~ o othi. Chamba  |stone, Cement 912.00|IT Act Section 194C
. M/S Chain Singh Thakur {Carrige of sand, .
4 |Nil/16-11-2023}15hFC oo no oy ope b Ass, Cement ete. 53500.00|  1070.00(IT Act Section 194C
. M/S Moti Ram PO Carrige of sand, \
5 INil/16-11-2023[15thFC |00 0 U Agg, Cement etc. 66500.00|  1330.00|IT Act Section 194C
. e M/S Bebinder Singh PO  |Carrige of sand, \
6 |Nil/16-10-2023 |15thFC [0 o Agg, Cement ete. 47015.00 940.30|IT Act Section 194¢
7 |mily16-11-2023|15thpe M/ LaxmanSinghPO | Sand Agg, Steel 34870.00|  697.40|IT Act Section 194C
Traila, Chamba Carrige
TOTAL] 810107.00]:+16202.14]
i}
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Statement Showing Detail of Payment not made on Proper/Tax Bill in r/o PS Tissa, Chamba

SR. |VOUCHER NAME OF PARTICULAR/ DETAIL OF {DISCRIPTION OF ITEM AMOUNT
NO INO./DATE FUND/GRANT |SUPPLIER
1 |Nil/28-04-2021  |15THFC M/S Jatinder Kumar VPO ¢, 4 5 60f1@60 15600.00
Devikothi, Chamba
) M/S Chaman Furniture :
2 [Nil/06-05-2021 5th SFC Bhnajrarau, Chamba 10 Libraray Bench @7160 71660.00
i M/S Yog Raj Mahajan VPO |Sand 500ft@75
3 INil/01-03-2023 |15THFC Bhanjrarau Agg, 2008@75 52500.00
. 31950.00
4 [Nil/05-67-2021  |15thFC M/S Janam Singh, Chamba | C2¥T1ge of sand, stone,
Cement
M/S Hari Lal PO Carrige of sand, stone, 45600.00
5 |NIL/05-07-2021 I5TH FC Thaneikothi, Chamba Cement
6 |Ni/07-11-2023  |15th FC M/S Devi Singh PO Kathel gzgfn‘i“f sand, stone, 25380.00
7 |Ni/16-11-2023 15th FC M/S Moti Ram PO Saikothi|Carrige of sand, Agg, Cement 66500.00
Chamba efc,
8 |Nil/16-10-2023 15th FC M/S ]?ebmder Singh PO Carrige of sand, Agg, Cement 47015.00
Thalli, Chamba etc. )
Tl
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Name of Work : Panihara Nirmaan at Mangli GP Gadfari PS Leswin Head 15th FC MB No.7155 Page 82-85
|Sanctioned amount Rs. 449219 | [ | [
Item No. & Nomenclature |Quantitity As per MB Quantity Purchased |Quantity not used or in MB
Qty. Total Qty.|Rate By supplier|By labour {Cement |Sand Agg Steel
(i} Dry Stone masonary 48.96] 56.7936] 20045 0|57m3
(i) P/LCC 1:3:6 11.10 48.84 5.217 9.879
(i) Cutting in earth work 130.41
(iv) P/LCC1:2:4 1.29 800.65 8.256| 0.54825 1.1481 1.161
{v) 20mm thick C. Palster 1:4 91.85 15.6145] 2.2044
77 Bags 72.7105; 7.96965| 11.0271

{vi) Steel Angle Work 50x50x5 |76.50rmt {290.70kg 6600|360kg 69.30kg

| {40x5x5  [a2rmt [126kg 6600|260kg 134kg
{vii) Roof 32m3
(viii) Celling 12.5m3
(ix} Stone Collection by Labour [57m3
{x} Stone carrige by Labour 37m3

Material or quantity ot used or measured in MB

Sr. No Item Description Rate Amount

1 Steel 12 MM = 0.74qtl 5200 3848

2 Steel 10 MM = 0.70 gtl 5490 3843

3 Steel Angle 25x3 = 0.70qtl. 6600 4620

4 Steel Angle 50x5x5 = 69,30 kg 6600  4573.8

5 Steel Angle 40x5x5 = 134kg 6600 8844 ..
A 25728.8 7

) Cement Bags 4 bags 436 1744

7 Sand Purchsed 280 at Site 242 87.5 3325

8 Agg. Purchsed 400 at site 342 87.5 5075
B 10144

AtB 35872.8 e

Remarks 12MM Steel quntity 1,90 -1.16 = 0.74

H
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Name of Work : Panihara Nirmaan at Mandka GP Thalli PS Leswin Head 15th FC MB No.7155 Page 85-87
|sanctioned amount Rs. 455719] | | | [
item No. & Nomenclature {Quantitity As per MB CQuantity Purchased |Quantity not used or in MB
Qty. Total Qty.|Rate By supplie]By labour [Cement  [Sand Agg
{i) RR Stone masonary 1:6 CM 29.871 40.9219 728.6 0 49.2855| 9.58827
{ii) Dry RR Stone Masonary 20.73{ 24.0463 200.45
{iii) P/L CC 1:3:6 5.81 432,95 25.564 2.7307 5.1709
{iv) Steel Work Roofing 64.08
{v} Stone Collection by labour 56
Total material Consumed 64.9687 17 56 74.85 12.32 5.17
Material Purchesed & Collected 56m3 77 Bags | 14.16m3 5.67m3
Balance Quantity -9 2Bags [1.84m3  {0.50m3

Material or quantity not used or measured in MB

Sr. No Item Description Rate Amount
1 ] Hook 01 = 15kg 160
2 Sheet 12" 24 pcs 2600
3 Steel Angle 35x5 = 3,51 gtt. 6600
4 Steel Angle 50x5x5 = 4.50 qgtl. 6600
5 Steel Angle 25x3 = 1.56 qgtl. 6600
6 Steel Angle 40 x5 = 0,80 gil. 6600
7 Steel Flat 20x5 = 0.50 gtl. 6600
8 MS Pipe = 3 pcs. 3500
g Channel 75 x40 = 1.20kg 8500
10 Jali 4" = 70kg 100 .
A 47860 "% ¢
g Cement Bags 2 bags 436 872
7 Sand Purchsed 500ft@75 2652.25 4806.663
8 Agg. Purchased 200ft@75 2645.50 1322.75
B 7101.413

A+B 7101.41M

Remarks Steel work roofing 64.08m2 *22kg
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